& GLOBALSWIMSERIES &

Race Name: Rangitoto Island Swim 2017

Race Date: March 18 2017

Location: Auckland, New Zealand

Distance: 4.6km

Rank [Name Country Gender | Div] Age Group Time Points | Entrants

1 |James Matthews New Zealand M w 19&U 58:08.96 | 99.84 318
2 |Angus Falconer New Zealand M N 19&U 59:18.79 | 99.69
3 [Flynn Oberdries New Zealand M w 19&U 59:32.96 | 99.53
4 |Rebecca Clarke New Zealand F w 20-29 1:01:32.16( 99.37
5 |Chris Poole New Zealand M N 19&U 1:.02:56.11] 99.21
6 [Max Bradbury New Zealand M w 20-29 1:03:01.38| 99.06
7 |Kate Brookes-Peterson New Zealand F N 30-39 1:03:47.91| 98.90
8 [Richard Hart New Zealand M W 50-59 1:04:12.45| 98.74
9 [Peter Cosseboom New Zealand M N 50-59 1:04:17.43| 98.58
10 [Josh Longney New Zealand M W 30-39 1:04:42.78 | 98.43
11 |Samantha Schubert New Zealand F w 20-29 1:04:49.05( 98.27
12 |Alice Van Der Velden New Zealand F W 20-29 1:05:43.00( 98.11
13 [James Willoughby New Zealand M W 40-49 1:05:58.41] 97.96
14 |Thomas Tremlett New Zealand M N 20-29 1:06:06.15| 97.80
15 ([Pauline Thorp New Zealand F N 30-39 1:06:06.92| 97.64
16 [Andrew Cave New Zealand M w 40-49 1:06:28.39( 97.48
17 |Craig Magnusson Australia M N 50-59 1:06:50.38( 97.33
18 [Jourdan Klink New Zealand M N 19&U 1:07:10.72( 97.17
19 |Yusuke Miyamoto New Zealand M N 30-39 1:07:24.23( 97.01
20 [Mike Cochrane New Zealand M N 30-39 1:07:58.64| 96.86
21 |Hannah Klein New Zealand F W 20-29 1:08:04.22 96.70
22 [Stephen Moore New Zealand M W 50-59 1:08:11.73| 96.54
23 [Mark Harris New Zealand M w 40-49 1:08:20.56| 96.38
24 |Dean Simmons New Zealand M W 50-59 1:08:23.35| 96.23
25 |Tim Aitchison New Zealand M w 50-59 1:08:23.49( 96.07
26 ([David Donaldson New Zealand M W 50-59 1:08:39.35( 95.91
27 |Ricky Simonsen New Zealand M W 40-49 1:08:41.34( 95.75
28 |Brenan Hutchings New Zealand M w 30-39 1:08:51.06| 95.60
29 [Ryan Ter Morshuizen New Zealand M w 30-39 1:09:22.27| 95.44
30 |Terry Klink New Zealand M w 60-69 1:09:29.75( 95.28
31 (Angus Cleland New Zealand M N 19&U 1:09:51.37( 95.13
32 [William Ashforth New Zealand M N 20-29 1:10:16.53( 94.97
33 [Kathy Barker New Zealand F N 40-49 1:10:21.64( 94.81
34 |Adrian Riepen New Zealand M w 20-29 1:10:52.14( 94.65
35 [Stefanie Maslek New Zealand F w 30-39 1:10:57.79| 94.50
36 |Kylie Bradley New Zealand F w 40-49 1:11:14.46| 94.34
37 |[Theresa Bidwell New Zealand F w 40-49 1:11:21.15| 94.18
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Matthew Duder
Sam Lowery
Paul Magill

Lucy Cotterill
Glenn Pearce
Ben Cullen

Dan Van Hoppe
Finbar MaclLeod
Sebastian Kamp
George Falconer
Barry Thomas
Glenn Wright
Geoff Green
Ann Rogerson
David Grant
Todd Pritchard
Jessica Milich
Amy McKenzie
Dylan Prescott
John Matthews
Teague De Jager
Hugo Borich
Kim Holder
Bruce Howarth
David French
Daniel Kavanagh
Michelle Lyons
Harry Dufaur
Daniel Hunt
Craig McKibbin
Ryan Lewis

Jack George
Doug MaclLeod
Matt Barclay
Rachel Lilly

Sue Coombes
Bronwen Burmester
Colin Paley

Tim Rea

Fiona Little
Jessica Loomis
Tracey McKinstry
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Hannah Dewe
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40-49
19&U
40-49
19&U
50-59
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60-69
60-69
50-59
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30-39
40-49
50-59
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19&U
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19&U
20-29
60-69
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50-59
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
50-59
50-59
30-39

1:11:32.67
1:11:45.49
1:12:02.37
1:12:06.30
1:12:30.56
1:12:38.32
1:12:43.56
1:13:05.20
1:13:16.72
1:13:46.47
1:14:18.73
1:14:22.45
1:14:26.52
1:14:30.68
1:14:36.78
1:14:38.42
1:14:47.51
1:14:50.99
1:15:00.73
1:15:12.32
1:15:17.01
1:15:18.33
1:15:24.65
1:15:33.34
1:15:34.46
1:15:35.38
1:15:41.22
1:15:41.42
1:15:45.83
1:15:50.60
1:15:57.25
1:15:58.21
1:16:04.10
1:16:06.66
1:16:07.58
1:16:09.52
1:16:10.75
1:16:13.05
1:16:13.23
1:16:15.00
1:16:15.88
1:16:17.99
1:16:23.18
1:16:23.29
1:16:46.07
1:16:47.22
1:16:49.40

94.03
93.87
93.71
93.55
93.40
93.24
93.08
92.92
92.77
92.61
92.45
92.30
92.14
91.98
91.82
91.67
91.51
91.35
91.19
91.04
90.88
90.72
90.57
90.41
90.25
90.09
89.94
89.78
89.62
89.47
89.31
89.15
88.99
88.84
88.68
88.52
88.36
88.21
88.05
87.89
87.74
87.58
87.42
87.26
87.11
86.95
86.79
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Michael Cornwell
Sarah Poplar
Nick Elsmore
Justin Rous

John MacDonald
Sam Muir-James
Ana Holt

Rob Jolliffe

Dirk Grobler
David Conradie
Grant Gillard
Lucy MacNaught
Scott Henderson
Jason Hunter
Gary Seaman
Peter Clark
Bevan Lynch
Dave Bodger
Yann Jourdan
Henry Giesen
Roger Dean
Mark San Giorgio
Danny Brown
Georgia Bavington
Euan Henderson
Craig Dent

Sid Dymond
Terry Mitchell
Oliver Rooke
Keith Drummond
Helen Adams
Paige Moran
Tiffany De Jager
Ruslan Baytemirov
Tony Fletcher
Neil Crampton
Jackie Peterson
Nici Stirrup

Fiona Mann
Hamish Commons
Karyn Keyte
Kerry Newton
Paulette Tasker
Frank Weilert
Malcolm Pearce
Dave Flynn
Harriet Lamb
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20-29
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40-49
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50-59
50-59
30-39
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40-49
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50-59
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19&U
40-49
60-69
20-29
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20-29
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20-29
40-49
50-59
60-69
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
50-59
40-49
50-59

1:16:49.79
1:16:56.50
1:17:02.21
1:17:10.95
1:17:12.30
1:17:13.90
1:17:13.94
1:17:19.11
1:17:20.95
1:17:21.92
1:17:26.86
1:17:41.10
1:17:42.31
1:17:57.94
1:18:10.84
1:18:14.35
1:18:32.30
1:18:35.83
1:18:36.36
1:18:37.72
1:18:38.95
1:18:42.14
1:18:48.89
1:18:49.18
1:18:50.80
1:18:51.45
1:18:52.01
1:18:52.73
1:18:56.34
1:18:59.46
1:19:13.83
1:19:27.10
1:19:28.55
1:19:28.85
1:19:29.76
1:19:31.99
1:19:41.63
1:19:56.01
1:20:02.54
1:20:12.66
1:20:25.14
1:20:27.42
1:20:28.91
1:20:32.31
1:20:45.66
1:20:47.30
1:20:48.67

86.64
86.48
86.32
86.16
86.01
85.85
85.69
85.53
85.38
85.22
85.06
84.91
84.75
84.59
84.43
84.28
84.12
83.96
83.81
83.65
83.49
83.33
83.18
83.02
82.86
82.70
82.55
82.39
82.23
82.08
81.92
81.76
81.60
81.45
81.29
81.13
80.97
80.82
80.66
80.50
80.35
80.19
80.03
79.87
79.72
79.56
79.40
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Jane Edmondson
Chanel Prestidge
Mark Walker
Kerri Dewe
Campbell Lowe
David Lowe

Will Taylor

Colin Crampton
Lidia Belles-Escrig
Lawrence Edser
Peter Allison
Simone Nightingale
Ruth Bannister
Ben Offner

Jenny Stark
Martin Powell
Naki Palavi
Lindsay Jago
Daniel Cunningham
Clen Prime

Eli Hirschauge
Claire Hobson
Michelle Chopra
Martine Boonzaaijer
Francis Hall
Rachel Nightingale
Dermot Smith
Michael Shepherd
Di Bluck

Robert Mannion
Kevin Feely

Nick Stewart
Danielle Lecomte
Andy Preece
Andrew Bull
Roger Christensen
Karim Rostami
Mark Hayes

Zoe Stoneman
Greg Marr

Geoff Burton

Sam Hope

Megan Means
Andy Murdoch
Scott Martin

lan Horsburgh
Julius Spencer

New Zealand
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New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
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New Zealand
United States
New Zealand
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New Zealand
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30-39
50-59
60-69
40-49
30-39
60-69
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
20-29
50-59
40-49
40-49
60-69
60-69
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
30-39
50-59
40-49
50-59
50-59
40-49
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1:20:54.83
1:21:00.00
1:21:11.68
1:21:15.22
1:21:18.58
1:21:18.76
1:21:24.01
1:21:26.18
1:21:29.67
1:21:30.47
1:21:31.85
1:21:36.60
1:21:38.17
1:21:41.47
1:21:43.57
1:21:47.85
1:21:49.44
1:21:49.44
1:21:51.67
1:22:01.70
1:22:03.85
1:22:05.43
1:22:07.81
1:22:20.64
1:22:29.63
1:22:35.32
1:22:43.95
1:.22:44.13
1:22:45.54
1:22:47.87
1:22:50.35
1:23:04.15
1:23:12.69
1:23:14.54
1:23:21.49
1:23:22.46
1:23:22.67
1:23:33.70
1:23:33.85
1:23:40.86
1:23:43.47
1:23:47.51
1:23:57.29
1:24:01.53
1:24:11.64
1:24:14.75
1:24:17.04

79.25
79.09
78.93
78.77
78.62
78.46
78.30
78.14
77.99
77.83
77.67
77.52
77.36
77.20
77.04
76.89
76.73
76.57
76.42
76.26
76.10
75.94
75.79
75.63
75.47
75.31
75.16
75.00
74.84
74.69
74.53
74.37
74.21
74.06
73.90
73.74
73.58
73.43
73.27
73.11
72.96
72.80
72.64
72.48
72.33
72.17
72.01
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Tomohito Igusa
Matthew Poole
Susan Pilkington
Brad Lancaster
Robert Boston
Mark Thompson
Jon Manson
Raewyn Barker
Kirsty McDonald
Isaac McGregor
Mark Gillon
Clare McVerry
Liz Calvert

David Spencer
Alejandro Paredes
Clem Wu

David Hill

Susan Sherwen
Chris Hutchinson
Peter Carroll
John Gardiner
James Grieve
Robert Walton
Mark Foubister
Les Kendall

John Greenacre
Christie Yule
Kimberley Scott
Michael Bennett
Cathryn Wilson
Randi Edwards
Andrew Thompson
Craig Gregory
Sarah Betteridge
Luo Lei

Susan Mudford
James Harper
Donald Alexander
Dee McCarthy
Robert Gleeson
Ann Ward

Kylie Brown
Phillip Donnelly
David McNally
Elizabeth McNally
Chris Ward
Bridget Kerr

New Zealand
New Zealand
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New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
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30-39
50-59
60-69
50-59
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40-49
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20-29
60-69
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20-29
40-49
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30-39
50-59
40-49
80-89
50-59
50-59
50-59
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
50-59
50-59

1:24:24.68
1:24:48.17
1:24:49.13
1:24:54.11
1:24:55.50
1:25:03.27
1:25:10.13
1:25:14.62
1:25:15.35
1:25:19.32
1:25:35.56
1:25:40.92
1:25:43.84
1:25:44.84
1:25:45.88
1:25:58.62
1:26:03.77
1:26:07.97
1:26:08.83
1:26:46.58
1:26:55.83
1:27:05.67
1:27:06.02
1:27:08.42
1:27:16.08
1:.27:17.25
1:27:20.96
1:27:22.42
1:27:33.98
1:27:38.46
1:27:42.79
1:27:45.96
1:27:46.93
1:28:02.94
1:28:07.17
1:28:12.31
1:28:13.01
1:28:16.00
1:28:24.27
1:28:26.02
1:28:50.23
1:28:56.74
1:29:05.83
1:29:26.72
1:29:27.70
1:29:36.80
1:29:52.15

71.86
71.70
71.54
71.38
71.23
71.07
70.91
70.75
70.60
70.44
70.28
70.13
69.97
69.81
69.65
69.50
69.34
69.18
69.03
68.87
68.71
68.55
68.40
68.24
68.08
67.92
67.77
67.61
67.45
67.30
67.14
66.98
66.82
66.67
66.51
66.35
66.19
66.04
65.88
65.72
65.57
65.41
65.25
65.09
64.94
64.78
64.62
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233
234
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236
237
238
239
240
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242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

Emma Gibbs
Chris Elsmore
Tom McGrannachan
Anna MacKenzie
Grant Allen

Tony Conlon

Peta Fisha
Hernan Loureiro
Laetitia Berten
Kim Taunga
Angie Bennell
Sandi Wooldridge
Leith Cooper
Philip Williams
Kathie Stobbs
Dreydon Sobanja
Steve Carter
Tony Frost
Caroline Joll
Wayne McGuire
Wayde Bradbury
Gavin Missett
Juliet Taylor

John Brugh

Kate MacPherson
Antony Lawler
Arjen Bloem
Gerry Henley
Steve Morris
James Turnbull
Ashley Garrill

Tim McKinnel
Noriko Goto
Frank Takkenberg
Steve Atkins
Leslie Gelberger
Sue Petrie
Jacques De Reuck
Sasha Kunts
Gordon Armstrong
Jan Philipp Fuehring
Paul Tonge

Mel Rea

Lesley Turner Hall
Liz Means

Jo Armstrong
Greg Daniel

New Zealand
New Zealand
Australia

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
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New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
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40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
60-69
40-49
40-49
60-69
80-89
30-39
50-59
40-49
80-89
50-59
30-39
50-59
40-49
60-69
50-59
60-69
40-49
40-49
60-69
20-29
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
30-39
60-69
40-49

1:29:53.23
1:29:54.50
1:29:59.93
1:30:01.83
1:30:11.87
1:30:18.09
1:30:27.95
1:30:32.03
1:30:33.59
1:30:35.43
1:30:56.31
1:30:58.05
1:31:16.81
1:31:29.95
1:31:33.44
1:31:34.02
1:31:39.91
1:31:59.84
1:32:02.79
1:32:05.40
1:32:09.31
1:32:24.98
1:32:25.23
1:32:38.06
1:32:39.21
1:32:40.85
1:32:48.91
1:33:03.50
1:33:04.86
1:33:12.06
1:33:16.89
1:33:27.97
1:33:34.68
1:33:39.92
1:33:40.05
1:34:00.52
1:34:17.08
1:34:34.57
1:35:18.88
1:35:25.20
1:35:45.73
1:35:53.58
1:35:59.90
1:36:08.97
1:36:23.46
1:36:28.86
1:36:38.43

64.47
64.31
64.15
63.99
63.84
63.68
63.52
63.36
63.21
63.05
62.89
62.74
62.58
62.42
62.26
62.11
61.95
61.79
61.64
61.48
61.32
61.16
61.01
60.85
60.69
60.53
60.38
60.22
60.06
59.91
59.75
59.59
59.43
59.28
59.12
58.96
58.81
58.65
58.49
58.33
58.18
58.02
57.86
57.70
57.55
57.39
57.23
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297
298
299
300
301
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304
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306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318

David Paterson
Pauline Mills
Robin Shepherd
Douglas Shadbolt
Michael Putt
Winnie Cleary
Rico Warren
Craig Liddell
Margaret Hemi
Shelley Clark
Marcella Di Pietro Selwyn
John Dymond
Doug Leef

Kriss Youngsuk Yoo
Jayne MacPherson
Peter Stoneman
Cam McPhee
Gordon Campbell
Leon Dolphin
Robina Hewlett
Manatu luli
Catherine Beaumont
Doc Godfrey
Steve Doherty
Dave Moran
Michael Forth
Simon Hughes
Rhys Thomas
Mike Wilson
Bevan Brown
Mark Boyd

Gray Williams
Esther Lamb
Sarah Carne

Jeff Leddra

Hideo Yoshihama
Janet Holt
Susanna Andrew
Rowan Leddra
Peter Merry

Phil Chandler
David Tremlett
John Burke
Martyn Southall
Warren Webber
Manraj Nanda

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
United States
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
Australia

New Zealand
New Zealand
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50-59
50-59
50-59
80-89
40-49
50-59
60-69
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
60-69
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
30-39
60-69
30-39
40-49
60-69
50-59
80-89
60-69
50-59
30-39
40-49
60-69
50-59
80-89
40-49
30-39
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